TYPE  EVPP-D01
            3
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-D01
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 40 40
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,88 +1,4
Motor power W 95 130
Rotation speed @50Hz rpm 1450 1390
Weight kg 3,5 3,5
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 54 55
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 174x91x143 174x91x143
Ordering Information EVPP-D01
EVPP-D01 with 230V, 50Hz motor 670.010 675.010
Damper G¼” 670.900
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-D01-DC
              Available in 12Volt DC and 24Volt DC
            4
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-D01-DC
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 48 48
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,9 +2,0
Motor power W 120 145
Rotation speed rpm 1800 1700
Weight kg 3,5 3,5
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 53 55
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 174x91x143 174x91x143
Ordering Information EVPP-D01-DC
EVPP-D01 with 12 V DC motor  670.110 675.110
EVPP-D01 with 24 V DC motor 670.210 675.210
Damper G¼” 670.900
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-D02
            5
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-D02
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 81,7 81,7
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,92 +2,0
Motor power W 210 300
Rotation speed @50Hz rpm 1450 1400
Weight kg 6,5 6,5
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 62 65
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 233x101x164 233x101x164
Ordering Information EVPP-D02
EVPP-D02 with 230V, 50Hz motor 670.020 675.020
Damper G¼” 670.900
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-D02-DC
              Available in 12Volt DC and 24Volt DC
            6
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-D02-DC
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 102 102
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,92 +2,0
Motor power W 210 370
Rotation speed rpm 1800 1750
Weight kg 6,5 6,5
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 60 65
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 233x101x164 233x101x164
Ordering Information EVPP-D02-DC
EVPP-D02 with 12 V DC motor  670.120 675.120
EVPP-D02 with 24 V DC motor 670.220 675.220
Damper G¼” 670.900
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-D03
            7
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-D03
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 80 80
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,92 +2,0
Motor power W 245 350
Rotation speed @50Hz rpm 1450 1400
Weight kg 7,5 7,5
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 60 62
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 251x128x175 251x128x175
Ordering Information EVPP-D03
EVPP-D03 with 230V, 50Hz motor 670.030 675.030
Damper G¼” 670.900
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-D04
            8
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-D04
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 102 102
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,92 +2,0
Motor power W 275 380
Rotation speed @50Hz rpm 1450 1400
Weight kg 7,5 7,5
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 60 62
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 251x128x175 251x128x175
Ordering Information EVPP-D04
EVPP-D04 with 230V, 50Hz motor 670.031 675.031
Damper G¼” 670.900
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-D05
            9
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-D05
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 118 118
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,92 +2,0
Motor power W 330 480
Rotation speed @50Hz rpm 1450 1400
Weight kg 8,5 8,5
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 60 62
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 251x128x175 251x128x175
Ordering Information EVPP-D05
EVPP-D05 with 230V, 50Hz motor 670.032 675.032
Damper G¼” 670.900
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-D06
            10
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-D06
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 51,7 102
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,98 +7,0
Motor power W 320 560
Rotation speed @50Hz rpm 1450 1380
Weight kg 9,0 9,0
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 60 64
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 271x128x191 271x128x191
Ordering Information EVPP-D06
EVPP-D06 with 230V, 50Hz motor 670.033 675.033
Damper G¼” 670.900
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-D07
            11
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-D07
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 68,3 135
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,98 +7,0
Motor power W 430 780
Rotation speed @50Hz rpm 1450 1380
Weight kg 10,0 10,0
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 60 64
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 271x128x216 271x128x216
Ordering Information EVPP-D07
EVPP-D07 with 230V, 50Hz motor 670.034 675.034
Damper G¼” 670.900
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-D08
            12
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-D08
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 100 200
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,98 +8,0
Motor power W 600 1100
Rotation speed @50Hz rpm 1450 1380
Weight kg 17,0 17,0
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 65 70
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ½” ½”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 305x156x288 305x156x288
Ordering Information EVPP-D08
EVPP-D08 with 230V, 50Hz motor 670.035 675.035
Damper G½” 670.901
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-D09
            13
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-D09
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 140 280
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,98 +8,0
Motor power W 750 1350
Rotation speed @50Hz rpm 1450 1380
Weight kg 17,5 17,5
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 65 70
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ½” ½”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 305x156x288 305x156x288
Ordering Information EVPP-D09
EVPP-D09 with 230V, 50Hz motor 670.036 675.036
Damper G½” 670.901
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-S06
            14
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-S06
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 51,7 51,7
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,91 +7,0
Motor power W 300 450
Rotation speed @50Hz rpm 1450 1400
Weight kg 7,0 7,0
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 63 68
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 213x128x191 213x128x191
Ordering Information EVPP-S06
EVPP-S06 with 230V, 50Hz motor 670.033S 675.033S
Damper G¼” 670.900
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-S07
            15
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-S07
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 68,3 68,3
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,91 +7,0
Motor power W 350 500
Rotation speed @50Hz rpm 1450 1380
Weight kg 8,5 8,5
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 63 68
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 213x128x216 213x128x216
Ordering Information EVPP-S07
EVPP-S07 with 230V, 50Hz motor 670.034S 675.034S
Damper G¼” 670.900
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-S08
            16
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-S08
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 100 100
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,91 +8,0
Motor power W 550 820
Rotation speed @50Hz rpm 1450 1380
Weight kg 12,0 12,0
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 65 70
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ½” ½”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 244x157x288 244x157x288
Ordering Information EVPP-S08
EVPP-S08 with 230V, 50Hz motor 670.035S 675.035S
Damper G½” 670.901
Accessories See accessories page
TYPE  EVPP-S09
            17
Ordering Information EVPP-S09
EVPP-S09 with 230V, 50Hz motor 670.036S 675.036S
Damper G½” 670.901
Accessories See accessories page
Technical Data TYPE EVPP-S09
Vacuum Pressure
Nominal displacement l/m 140 140
Ultimate vacuum/pressure  bar -0,91 +8,0
Motor power W 650 950
Rotation speed @50Hz rpm 1450 1380
Weight kg 12,5 12,5
Noise (at ultimate pressure) dB(A) 65 70
Admissible ambient temp. °C -5 to 40 -5 to 40
Connections G(BSP) ½” ½”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 244x157x288 244x157x288